

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1349

Page 1, line 2, remove "industrial"

Page 1, line 10, replace "**Industrial hemp**" with "**Hemp**"

Page 1, line 11, replace "'Industrial hemp' or 'hemp'" with "'Hemp'"

Page 1, line 15, replace "**Industrial hemp**" with "**Hemp**"

Page 1, line 16, remove "industrial"

Page 1, line 18, remove "industrial"

Page 1, line 22, remove "industrial"

Page 3, line 24, replace "**Industrial hemp**" with "**Hemp**"

Page 3, line 27, remove "industrial"

Page 3, line 28, remove "industrial"

Page 4, line 6, overstrike "industrial"

Page 4, line 14, replace "4.1-18.1" with "4.1-18.1-01"

Renumber accordingly